allocated to intangible assets with definite lives may increase significantly, which could result in a material increase in
amortization expense related to acquired intangible assets. Therefore, the actual amounts recorded may differ
materially from the information presented in the accompanying unaudited condensed combined pro forma financial
statements.

The unaudited condensed combined pro forma financial statements are provided for illustrative purposes only. They
do not purport to represent what Mylan�s consolidated results of operations and financial position would have been had
the transaction actually occurred as of the dates indicated, and they do not purport to project Mylan�s future
consolidated results of operations or financial position.

S-42

Edgar Filing: MYLAN INC. - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 87

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED CONDENSED COMBINED PRO FORMA

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2007

Historical Historical Historical

Mylan Matrix

Merck
Generics

(*)
12

months
9

months Mylan 12 months
ended ended and ended

March 31 December 31 Matrix December 31

2007 2006 Adjustments
Pro

forma 2006 Adjustments
Pro

forma
($ in millions except per share data)

Revenues
Net revenues $ 1,586.9 $ 238.8 $ � $ 1,825.7 $ 2,257.1 $ � $ 4,082.8
Other revenues 24.9 � � 24.9 15.9 � 40.8

Total revenues 1,611.8 238.8 � 1,850.6 2,273.0 4,123.6
Cost of sales 768.1 175.5 24.3A 967.9 1,304.7 194.0a 2,466.6

Gross profit 843.7 63.3 (24.3) 882.7 968.3 (194.0) 1,657.0

Operating expenses:

Edgar Filing: MYLAN INC. - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 88